
Team code Contact name Team
Full Car List - Theme Day
007 Jimi Rozaklis 1
007 Roger Ballestrin 1
007 Dean Cazzolato 1
007 Biagio (BJ) DeFazio 1
020 Scott Davies 2
020 Neil Davey 2
020 Ken Davey 2
020 Chris Kain 2
03 James Dyer 3
03 Paul Brown 3
03 Bill Ricciardi 3
03 Mark Katnich 3
041 Ian Lister 2
041 Reginald Hamilton 2
041 David Bellinger 2
061 Rhain Hondow 4
061 Brendan Schulz 4
061 Jack Evans 4
061 Simon Bullock 4
13 Peter Hayes 3
13 Noel Swan 3
13 Matt Druce 3
140 Jenny Robinson 1
140 Tracey Robinson 1
140 Meagan Sampson 1
160 Jason Tinsley 4
160 Mark Reid 4
160 Barry Reid 4
175 Neil Gibbins 2
175 Joshua Sage 2
175 Richard Skinner 2
2 Peter Greig 4
2 Jim Buckoke 4
22 Kym Penalurick 6
225 Brett Langstreth 5
225 Damian McEvoy 5
225 Jem McGee 5
225 Josh Harkin 5
23 Steve Baker 1
23 Dene Davies 1
23 Stephen Wilden 1
27 Martin Potter 5
27 Peter Tulla 5
27 David Loftus 5
27 Alex Cook 5
27 Peter Basedow 5
3 Philip Riquier 1
3 Joe Walker 1
3 Lachy Hogarth 1
333 Matthew White 2
333 David Irvine 2
333 Adam Marinakis 2
364 Jim Clark 1



364 Peter Smyth 1
364 Mark Gevers 1
364 Michael Rawlings 1
407 Darren Greatrex 3
407 Paul Eadon 3
407 Paul Collins 3
407 David Snoad 3
456 Mark Dufty 2
456 Brooke Jasper 2 Team Captain
456 Emily Fraser 2
4BRO Kevin Fawcett 3
4BRO Ian Fawcett 3
4BRO Colin Fawcett 3
4BRO Garry Fawcett 3
500 Larry Cavallaro 5
500 Steve Davis 5
500 Brent Dornford 5
500 Heinz Beck 5
58 Dennis Holder 3
58 Mark Robinson 3
58 Trevor Sims 3
605 Annette Hammond 3
605 Sue Trezise 3
605 Kerrie Stutley 3
605 Sue Milligan 3
66 James Hewitt 6
66 John Duncan 6
66 John Gibson 6 Team Captain
66 Hamish Dunn 6
727 Tony Lukin 1
727 Wayne Chadwick 1
727 Steve Hall 1
727 Adrian Schulz 1
777 Neville Gilbert 2
777 Nick Piggott 2
777 Nedd Golding 2
777 Colin Hann 2
808 Roger Coats 3
808 Greg Mattner 3
808 Bryce Tonkin 3
808 Robert Parsons 3
86 Noel Woeltjes 4
86 Leslie Burgess 4
86 Susan Burgess 4
88 Selena Bushell 2
88 Roz Chow 2
88 Maylene Loo 2
888 Cathy Lawrie 5
888 Sally Jones 5
888 Jill Williams 5
888 Sharon Tink 5
922 Kerry McKinnon 3
922 Tanya Seagrim 3
922 Angela Organ 3 Team Captain
96 Justin Grace 2



96 Angelique Perone 2
96 Carmine De Ieso 2
96 Diane Lintern 2
98 Alan Gericke 4
98 Anthony Hill 4 Team Captain
98 Damien Griffiths 4
99 Wendy Walsh 4
99 Callum McEwen 4
99 Dan Turner 4
BB1 Jacqueline Hibble 1
BB1 Sonia Turton 1
BB1 Liz Jones 1 Team Captain
BB1 Lauryn Weatherall 1
BOB Kate Faehrmann 5
BOB Bruce Linke 5
BOB Jessica Sheppard 5 Team Captain
BOB Heath Hill 5
BS88 Don Aston 2
BST Jock Milne 4
BST Ian King 4
BST Gordon Milne 4
BSTA Tim Adams 1
BSTA Pam Goldsack 1
BUZZ Gail Schultz 6
BUZZ Lynnie Wehrmann 6
CO2 Shirl Hodgson 4
CO2 Janet Weightman 4
COP Monique Findlay 6
COP Blake Gray 6
COP Lisa Findlay 6
COP Leanne Kluyt 6
HOGS Graham Bowring 2
HOGS John Day 2
HOGS Mark Bowring 2
JOKR Jason Beveridge 6
JOKR Ian Weber 6
KAOS Rob Kerin 1
KAOS Les Burdett OAM 1
KAOS Malcolm Burdett 1
KEN Craig Earnshaw 4
KEN Hamish Gardiner 4
KEN Michael Allison 4
KEN Vince Gerada 4
KFC David Radcliffe 2
KFC Matthew Jones 2
MEX Philip Hutt 5
MEX Darren Binney 5
MEX Sue Gurry 5
MEX Peter Feeney 5
MIN Anna Jackman 5
MIN Debra Robinson 5
MIN Kim Disibio 5
MIT Jeff Bowers 6
MIT Leon Earl 6
MIT Jezza & Jezza Hartwich 6



MIT Kym Dorward 6
MLC Simone Bertram 6
MLC Rayann Hetzel 6
MLC Karen Leurs 6
MLC Emma-Lee Pedler 6
MONO Altitude Advisory - Kristen Buik 5
MONO Mark Foulis 5
MONO Michel Zerella 5
MONO Megan Mashford 5
P1 Carol Black 4
P1 Sarah Wescombe 4
P1 Denise Davey 4
P1 Jacinta Oster 4
PARO Ben Johns 1
PARO Matt Palmer 1
PARO Joseph Clifton 1
POD Sondra McGinlay 3
POD Nicole Haack 3
POD Alexandra Gallard 3
PUT Mandy Madgen 2
PUT Deeon Otto 2
PUT Kim Curtis 2
RAM Andrew Dufty 4
RAM John Dundon 4
SCT Tristan Keys 5
SCT Duane Schranz 5
SCT Richard Dryer 5
SKET Damien Harris 3
SKET Colin Kuchel 3
SKET Dave Broughton 3
SWAT Michael Virgara 6
SWAT Phaedon Angelo 6
SWAT Matthew Bolzon 6
SWAT Chez Barbaro 6
SWAT Anthony Pilaia 6
SWAT Stam Kotoros 6
SWAT Ilario Panetta 6
TABC Brett Schutz 1
TABC Anna Watson 1
TABC Kristy Schutz 1
TABC Kate Shadiac 1
TABC Paul Longbottom 1
TORO Robert Rein 4
TORO Ken Woods 4
TORO Kevin O'Brien 4
TORO Richard Walne 4
TOY Prashan Kuruppu 6
TOY Grantley Schultz 6
TOY Emily Elkhoury 6
TOY Reinhold Wehrmann 6
V1 Ben McDonnell 5
V1 Simon Milisits 5
V1 Brenton Moore 5
WHO Chris Reynolds 6
WHO Lewis Reynolds 6



WHO Geoff Reynolds 6

Team 1 - Theme Day
BB1 Liz Jones Team Captain
007 ORANGE EUROS Jimi Rozaklis
007 ORANGE EUROS Roger Ballestrin
007 ORANGE EUROS Dean Cazzolato
007 ORANGE EUROS agio (BJ) DeFazio
140 BEAN MACHINE enny Robinson
140 BEAN MACHINE Tracey Robinson
140 BEAN MACHINE Meagan Sampson
23 BASHRANGERS Steve Baker
23 BASHRANGERS Dene Davies
23 BASHRANGERS Stephen Wilden
3 THE GROOMS Philip Riquier
3 THE GROOMS Joe Walker
3 THE GROOMS Lachy Hogarth
364 POPEYE Jim Clark
364 POPEYE Peter Smyth
364 POPEYE Mark Gevers
364 POPEYE Michael Rawlings
727 MALLEE BULLS Tony Lukin
727 MALLEE BULLS Wayne Chadwick
727 MALLEE BULLS Steve Hall
727 MALLEE BULLS Adrian Schulz
BB1 acqueline Hibble
BB1 Sonia Turton
BB1 uryn Weatherall
KAOS KAR KAOS KORPORATE KRICKET KLU Rob Kerin
KAOS KAR KAOS KORPORATE KRICKET KLUes Burdett OAM
KAOS KAR KAOS KORPORATE KRICKET KLUMalcom Burdett
PARO PAROMEDICS Ben Johns
PARO PAROMEDICS Matt Palmer
PARO PAROMEDICS Joseph Clifton
TABC TIM ADAMS BROADCASTING CORPO Brett Schutz
TABC TIM ADAMS BROADCASTING CORPOAnna Watson
TABC TIM ADAMS BROADCASTING CORPO Kristy Schutz
TABC TIM ADAMS BROADCASTING CORPO Kate Shadiac
TABC TIM ADAMS BROADCASTING CORPOaul Longbottom
BSTA TIM ADAMS BROADCASTING CORPO Tim Adams
BSTA TIM ADAMS BROADCASTING CORPOPam Goldsack

Team 2 - Theme Day
456 ALICE IN BASHLAND Brooke Jasper Team Captain
020 COMBAT  WOMBATS Scott Davies
020 COMBAT  WOMBATS Neil Davey
020 COMBAT  WOMBATS Ken Davey
020 COMBAT  WOMBATS Chris Kain
041 SAILORS Ian Lister
041 SAILORS eginald Hamilton
041 SAILORS David Bellinger
175 ROCK STARS Neil Gibbins
175 ROCK STARS Joshua Sage
175 ROCK STARS Richard Skinner
333 HILLBILLIES Matthew White



333 HILLBILLIES David Irvine
333 HILLBILLIES Adam Marinakis
456 ALICE IN BASHLAND Mark Dufty
456 ALICE IN BASHLAND Emily Fraser
777 COUNTRY BOYS Neville Gilbert
777 COUNTRY BOYS Nick Piggott
777 COUNTRY BOYS Nedd Golding
777 COUNTRY BOYS Colin Hann
88 MADAGASCAR Selena Bushell
88 MADAGASCAR Roz Chow
88 MADAGASCAR Maylene Loo
BS88 BS88 Don Aston
96 96 QUEEN OF THE DESERT Justin Grace
96 96 QUEEN OF THE DESERT ngelique Perone
96 96 QUEEN OF THE DESERT Carmine De Ieso
96 96 QUEEN OF THE DESERT Diane Lintern
HOGS HOGS Graham Bowring
HOGS HOGS John Day
HOGS HOGS Mark Bowring
KFC KFC David Radcliffe
KFC KFC Matthew Jones
PUT THE GOOD, THE BAD & THE UGLY Mandy Madgen
PUT THE GOOD, THE BAD & THE UGLY Deeon Otto
PUT THE GOOD, THE BAD & THE UGLY Kim Curtis

Team 3 - Theme Day
922 KATH & KIM'S ROAD TRIP WITH SHAAngela Organ Team Captain
03 WIGGLES James Dyer
03 WIGGLES Paul Brown
03 WIGGLES Bill Ricciardi
03 WIGGLES Mark Katnich
13 THE BAKERS Peter Hayes
13 THE BAKERS Noel Swan
13 THE BAKERS Matt Druce
4BRO T-BIRDS Kevin Fawcett
4BRO T-BIRDS Ian Fawcett
4BRO T-BIRDS Colin Fawcett
4BRO T-BIRDS Garry Fawcett
407 MASH Darren Greatrex
407 MASH Paul Eadon
407 MASH Paul Collins
407 MASH David Snoad
58 BLUES BROS Dennis Holder
58 BLUES BROS Mark Robinson
58 BLUES BROS Trevor Sims
605 THE FAIRYS nnette Hammond
605 THE FAIRYS Sue Trezise
605 THE FAIRYS Kerrie Stutley
605 THE FAIRYS Sue Milligan
808 GROOVY Roger Coats
808 GROOVY Greg Mattner
808 GROOVY Bryce Tonkin
808 GROOVY Robert Parsons
922 KATH & KIM'S ROAD TRIP WITH SHAKerry McKinnon
922 KATH & KIM'S ROAD TRIP WITH SHATanya Seagrim



POD THE MESSAGE POD ondra McGinlay
POD THE MESSAGE POD Nicole Haack
POD THE MESSAGE POD lexandra Gallard
SKET THE OVERTAKERS Damien Harris
SKET THE OVERTAKERS Colin Kuchel
SKET THE OVERTAKERS Dave Broughton

Team 4 - Theme Day
98 AVENGERS Anthony Hill Team Captain
061 FIRE TRUCK Rhain Hondow
061 FIRE TRUCK Brendan Schulz
061 FIRE TRUCK Jack Evans
061 FIRE TRUCK Simon Bullock
160 COMMUNITY HEROS Jason Tinsley
160 COMMUNITY HEROS Mark Reid
160 COMMUNITY HEROS Barry Reid
2 THUNDERBIRDS Peter Greig
2 THUNDERBIRDS Jim Buckoke
86 CLOWNS Noel Woeltjes
86 CLOWNS Leslie Burgess
86 CLOWNS Susan Burgess
98 AVENGERS Alan Gericke
98 AVENGERS Damien Griffiths
99 AVENGERS 2 Wendy Walsh
99 AVENGERS 2 Callum McEwen
99 AVENGERS 2 Dan Turner
CO2 BUBBLES Shirl Hodgson
CO2 BUBBLES anet Weightman
KEN THE FOOTY PLAYERS Craig Earnshaw
KEN THE FOOTY PLAYERS Hamish Gardiner
KEN THE FOOTY PLAYERS Michael Allison
KEN THE FOOTY PLAYERS Vince Gerada
P1 TBA Carol Black
P1 TBA arah Wescombe
P1 TBA Denise Davey
P1 TBA Jacinta Oster
RAM B&S RECOVERY TEAM Andrew Dufty
RAM B&S RECOVERY TEAM John Dundon
TORO SAFARI Robert Rein
TORO SAFARI Ken Woods
TORO SAFARI Kevin O'Brien
TORO SAFARI Richard Walne
BST BST Jock Milne
BST BST Ian King
BST BST Gordon Milne

Team 5 - Theme Day
BOB BOB THE BUILDER essica ShepparTeam Captain
225 SMURFS Brett Langstreth
225 SMURFS Damian McEvoy
225 SMURFS Jem McGee
225 SMURFS Josh Harkin
500 WHERE'S WALLY Larry Cavallaro
500 WHERE'S WALLY Steve Davis
500 WHERE'S WALLY Brent Dornford



500 WHERE'S WALLY Heinz Beck
888 SCHOOL GIRLS Cathy Lawrie
888 SCHOOL GIRLS Sally Jones
888 SCHOOL GIRLS Jill Williams
888 SCHOOL GIRLS Sharon Tink
BOB BOB THE BUILDER Kate Faehrmann
BOB BOB THE BUILDER Bruce Linke
BOB BOB THE BUILDER Heath Hill
MEX MEXICANS Philip Hutt
MEX MEXICANS Sue Gurry
MEX MEXICANS Peter Feeney
MEX MEXICANS Darren Binney
27 MEXICANS Martin Potter
27 MEXICANS Peter Tulla
27 MEXICANS David Loftus
27 MEXICANS Alex Cook
27 MEXICANS Peter Basedow
MIN MINIONS Anna Jackman
MIN MINIONS Debra Robinson
MIN MINIONS Kim Disibio
MONO MONOPOLY Kristen Buik
MONO MONOPOLY Mark Foulis
MONO MONOPOLY Michel Zerella
MONO MONOPOLY Megan Mashford
SCT TBA Tristan Keys
SCT TBA Duane Schranz
SCT TBA Richard Dryer
V1 VILI'S Ben McDonnell
V1 VILI'S Simon Milisits
V1 VILI'S Brenton Moore

Team 6 - Theme Day
66 SHEIKHS OF THE DESERT John Gibson Team Captain
22 THE STOCKMAN Kym Penalurick
SWAT SWAT Michael Virgara
SWAT SWAT Phaedon Angelo
SWAT SWAT Matthew Bolzon
SWAT SWAT Chez Barbaro
SWAT SWAT Anthony Pilaia
SWAT SWAT Stam Kotoros
SWAT SWAT Ilario Panetta
66 SHEIKHS OF THE DESERT James Hewitt
66 SHEIKHS OF THE DESERT John Duncan
66 SHEIKHS OF THE DESERT Hamish Dunn
COP BASH COPS Monique Findlay
COP BASH COPS Blake Gray
COP BASH COPS Lisa Findlay
COP BASH COPS Leanne Kluyt
JOKR THE JOKER ason Beveridge
JOKR THE JOKER Ian Weber
MIT THE MUPPETS Jeff Bowers
MIT THE MUPPETS Leon Earl
MIT THE MUPPETS a & Jezza Hartwich
MIT THE MUPPETS Kym Dorward
MLC RUNAWAY BRIDES Simone Bertram



MLC RUNAWAY BRIDES Rayann Hetzel
MLC RUNAWAY BRIDES Karen Leurs
MLC RUNAWAY BRIDES mma-Lee Pedler
TOY TOY STORY rashan Kuruppu
TOY TOY STORY Grantley Schultz
TOY TOY STORY Emily Elkhoury
TOY TOY STORY nhold Wehrmann
BUZZ TOY STORY Gail Schultz
BUZZ TOY STORY ynnie Wehrmann
WHO DR WHO Chris Reynolds
WHO DR WHO Lewis Reynolds
WHO DR WHO Geoff Reynolds


